Pigs

Great Eccleston Show welcomes our ever popular Pig classes along with Young Handler class.
These will be judged over the weekend

Classes 138 - 140 on the 12th July

Classes 141 - 144 on the 13th July

12/07/2025 09:30 to 13/07/2025 18:00

Pigs start At: 12/07/2025 11:00

The Show is affiliated with the BPA and the Breed Champion Rosettes will be awarded in all classes.

Stock to be in place by 9am on the 13th July 2024 and no movements before 5.30pm on the 14th July 2024.
Ring: Pig Area

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

Name
Boar
Boar

Breeding
Sow

Gilt
Gilt

Pairs of One
Breed

Young
Handler

Description
Born before 1st January 2024
Born on or after 1st January 2024

Born before 1st July 2024

Born between 1st July and 31st December 2024

Born on or after 1st January 2025

either sex, must have competed in previous classes

The handler must be under 21 years old, and must be a relation or friend of the exhibitor of the pig. An adult handler of the pig must
accompany the young handler with pig to and from the ring.



