## Pigs

Great Eccleston Show welcomes our ever popular Pig classes along with Young Handler class.

These will be judged over the weekend

Classes 138 - 140 on the 12th July

Classes 141 - 144 on the 13th July

12/07/2025 09:30 to 13/07/2025 18:00

## Pigs Start At: 12/07/2025 11:00

The Show is affiliated with the BPA and the Breed Champion Rosettes will be awarded in all classes.

Stock to be in place by 9am on the 13th July 2024 and no movements before 5.30pm on the 14th July 2024.

Ring: Pig Area

Judges

To Be Confirmed (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
138	Boar	Born before 1st January 2024
139	Boar	Born on or after 1st January 2024
140	Breeding Sow	Born before 1st July 2024
141	Gilt	Born between 1st July and 31st December 2024
142	Gilt	Born on or after 1st January 2025
143	Pairs of One Breed	either sex, must have competed in previous classes
144	Young Handler	The handler must be under 21 years old, and must be a relation or friend of the exhibitor of the pig. An adult handler of the pig must accompany the young handler with pig to and from the ring.